
2025 8-10 West Pool

Game Opponents Date/Time Location
 vs.  vs. South Middleton LL - 1  vs. Carlisle LL - 2  Mon 6/16/2025 7:00 pm  Shippensburg - DOC1

Newville LL - 9  vs. Shippensburg LL - 10  Wed 6/18/2025 7:00 pm  Newville2

 vs.  vs. Greencastle LL - 11  vs. Shippensburg LL - 4  Thu 6/19/2025 7:00 pm  Shippensburg - DOC3

South Middleton LL - 5  vs. Newville LL - 4  Fri 6/20/2025 7:00 pm  Shippensburg - DOC4

 vs.  vs. Carlisle LL - 6  vs. Newville LL - 2  Sat 6/21/2025 7:00 pm  Shippensburg - DOC5

Greencastle LL - 18  vs. South Middleton LL - 3  Mon 6/23/2025 8:00 pm  Carlisle - LeTort6

 vs.  vs. Shippensburg LL - 3  vs. South Middleton LL - 9  Tue 6/24/2025 8:00 pm  Carlisle - LeTort7

Carlisle LL - 2  vs. Greencastle LL - 1  Wed 6/25/2025 8:00 pm  Carlisle - LeTort8

 vs.  vs. Newville LL - 0  vs. Greencastle LL - 9  Thu 6/26/2025 8:00 pm  Carlisle - LeTort9

Shippensburg LL - 7  vs. Carlisle LL - 12  Fri 6/27/2025 8:00 pm  Carlisle - LeTort10
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